-03--02-
H300 can drive standard three-phase asynchronous
motors, inverter-duty motors, PM synchronous
motors (PMSM), torque motors, linear motors, etc.,
meeting diverse customer requirements.
H300 Series
General-Purpose Vector Frequency Inverter
H300 is a high-performance general-purpose vector

capacity
Input
current
Output
current
Adapt
motor
Power
capacity
Input
current
Output
current
Adapt motor
（kVA） （A） （A） （kW） （kVA） （A） （A） （kW）
H300G0R4P0R75T4B 2 2.2 1.6 0.4 2.8 4.4 3 0.75
H300G0R75P1R1T4B 2.8 4.4 3 0.75 4.1 5 3.5 1.1
H300G1R1P1R5T4B 4.1 5 3.5 1.1 5 6 4.5 1.5
H300G1R5P2R2T4B 5 6 4.5 1.5 6.7 6.8 6 2.2
H300G2R2P3R0T4B 6.7 6.8 6 2.2 9.5 9 7.5 3
H300G3R0P4R0T4B 9.5 9 7.5 3 12 11 9.5 4
H300G4R0P5R5T4B 12 11 9.5 4 17.5 15.5 13 5.5
H300G5R5P7R5T4B 17.5 15.5 13 5.5 22.8 20.5 17 7.5
H300G7R5P11T4B 22.8 20.5 17 7.5 33.4 26 25 11
H300G11P15T4B 33.4 26 25 11 42.8 35 32 15
H300G15P18R5T4B  SIZE4 42.8 35 32 15 33 38.5 37 18
H300G18R5P22T4(B) 33 38.5 37 18.5 39 46.5 45 22
H300G22P30T4(B) 39 46.5 45 22 52 62 60 30
H300G30P37T4(B) 52 62 60 30 63 76 75 37
H300G37P45T4(B) 63 76 75 37 79 92 90 45
 SIZE3
 SIZE5
 SIZE6
BRAKE UNIT